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The restaurant from Apollo Beach offers 139 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$13.1. Discover the vibrant flavors of Greece at Little Greek Fresh Grill in Apollo Beach, FL, a beloved dining
spot boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join us for a delightful meal from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM,
and experience our diverse menu, including a wide range of vegetarian options. Whether you're dining in or
ordering from home, we make it easy for you to enjoy our delicious offerings through Uber Eats or DoorDash. For
those wishing to visit, feel free to call ahead at (813) 213-9306 to check on wait times or make a reservation.
Have you dined with us before? We invite you to leave a review and share your experiencel.
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Little Greek Fresh Grill Menu

Entrées

DOLMADES $9.0

Specials

CHICKEN WRAP COMBO MEAL $21.0

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Meat Dishes

SOUVLAKIA

Sweets

CHOCOLATE BAKLAVA

CHEESECAKE $8.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

TZATZIKI

Chicken Dishes

LEMON CHICKEN

Pita

VEGGIE PITA $10.5

Kids

KIDS GYRO PLATTER $10.0

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $3.0

Lunch Specials

SOUP AND SALAD COMBO $14.0
Kebab
CHICKEN PITA $11.5

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

PITA

Pastries
ALMOND COOKIE $5.0

Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

STEAK WRAP $11.5

Large Plates

CHICKEN SKEWERS $20.0

Lunch / Dinner

GREEN CHICKEN WRAP $12.0

Wrap Sandwiches

GYRO WRAP $11.5
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Robata Grill

SALMON SKEWER $6.5
Kid - Lunch & Dinner

KIDS KRAFT MAC AND CHEESE $9.0
Side Meats

LAMB SKEWER $7.0
Burger

PITA BURGER $11.5
Amigos Kids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN SKEWER $9.0
Protein Additions

GYRO MEAT $7.0

Soups 'N' Salads

MINI GREEK SALAD $9.0
Pitas And Wraps
OLYMPIAN PITA $13.0

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Combo Value Meal
FALAFEL PITA COMBO MEAL $20.0

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

NY Burger

WRAP BURGER $11.5

Market Fresh®
Sandwiches & Wraps

GREEK GYRO

Raw & Cured

DOLMAS

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $9.0

Pick Your Favorite

STEAK SKEWER $5.5

Vegetarian Pita

FALAFEL PITA $10.5
Various Specialties
MOUSAKA $23.0
Gyros, Wraps And

Paratha Roll

LAMB WRAP $15.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
BOTTLED WATER $3.0

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP
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HOMEMADE CHICKEN LEMON RICE

SOUP $5.0
Side Dishes

RICE

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER $20.0
PASTITSIO $23.0
Main Course

FRESH CUT FRIES $5.0
CHICKEN SKEWER $4.0
Little Greeks

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE PITA WITH $9.0
FRESH CUT FRIES '
KIDS PITA CHEESEBURGER WITH $11.0
FRESH CUT FRIES '
Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

KEBAB

Sandwiches

GYRO PITA $11.5
GREEK CHICKEN PITA $12.0
LAMB PITA $15.0
Wraps

OLYMPIAN WRAP $13.0
FALAFEL WRAP $10.5
VEGGIE WRAP $10.5

Gyros
GYROS
CHICKEN GYRO
STEAK PITA

Restaurant Category
GREEK

VEGETARIAN
MEDITERRANEAN

DESSERT
FRENCH

Ingredients Used
BEEF

SALMON

SHRIMP

YOGURT

CHEESE

CHICKEN BREAST

Salads

GREEK SALAD
POTATO SALAD
GREEK SALAD

LARGE GREEK SALAD
VILLAGE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
POTATO SALAD

Extras

s A

: GREEK POTATOES
* 1 PIECE DOLMADES
1 SCOOP OF FETA

L

$11.5

$6.0

$12.0
$18.0
$14.0
$12.5

$5.0

$2.5
$3.0
$1.5
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1 SCOOP OF POTATO SALAD

2 OZ. TZATIZKI

2 OZ. GREEK DRESSING

2 OZ. LITTLE GREEK HOT SAUCE

Starters

APPETIZER PLATTER

HOMEMADE HUMMUS WITH PITA
BREAD

FRIED PITA CHIPS WITH TZATZIKI
SAUCE

GRILLED PITA CHIPS WITH
TZATZIKI SAUCE

LAMB SKEWERS
STEAK SKEWERS
SALMON SKEWERS

Light Meals

CHICKEN SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS

LAMB SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS
STEAK SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS

SALMON SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS

DOLMADES LIGHT MEALS
SPINACH PIE LIGHT MEALS

GRILLED VEGETABLE BOWL
LIGHT MEALS

GRILLED VEGETABLE BOWL WITH

CHICKEN LIGHT MEALS

Pitas Combo Meal

GYRO PITA COMBO MEAL

GREEK CHICKEN PITA COMBO
MEAL

CHICKEN PITA COMBO MEAL
STEAK PITA COMBO MEAL

$1.5
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

$15.0

$8.0

$4.5

$4.0

$26.0
$23.0
$25.0

$16.0
$20.0
$17.0
$18.0
$17.0
$16.0

$15.0

$20.0

$21.0
$22.0

$21.0
$22.0

OLYMPIAN PITA COMBO MEAL $23.0
LAMB PITA COMBO MEAL $24.0
VEGGIE PITA COMBO MEAL $21.0
PITA BURGER COMBO MEAL $21.0
Wraps Combo Meal
GYRO WRAP COMBO MEAL $21.0
GREEN CHICKEN WRAP COMBO $22.0
MEAL
STEAK WRAP COMBO MEAL $22.0
OLYMPIAN WRAP COMBO MEAL $23.0
LAMB WRAP COMBO MEAL $24.0
FALAFEL WRAP COMBO MEAL $19.0
VEGGIE WRAP COMBO MEAL $20.0
WRAP BURGER COMBO MEAL $20.0
Dessert

CANNOLI

! CHEESECAKE
LT k CHEESE CAKE

HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING $5.0
TIRAMISU $6.0
ATHENIAN MOUSSE $6.0
ITALIAN CANNOLLI $6.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $6.0
BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

SALAD
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PANINI SOUP
MEAT FISH
LAMB CHICKEN WRAP $11.5

Little Greek Fresh Grill

LW
243 Apollo Beach Blvd, United Opening Hours:
States Monday 11:00-21:00 FRES H
Tuesday 11:00-21:00 o » fikclpes
Wednesday 11:00-21:00 : FLAVORFUL

Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00 FABULOUS ®
Sunday 11:00-21:00 - Ingredients To Keep .
Made with Menu You Healthy
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