



https://menuweb.menu
243 Apollo Beach Blvd, United States
+18132139306 - https://littlegreekfreshgrill.com/store/apollo-beach/









The restaurant from Apollo Beach offers **139** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$13.1. Discover the vibrant flavors of Greece at Little Greek Fresh Grill in Apollo Beach, FL, a beloved dining spot boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join us for a delightful meal from **11**:00 AM to 9:00 PM, and experience our diverse menu, including a wide range of <u>vegetarian</u> options. Whether you're dining in or ordering from home, we make it easy for you to enjoy our delicious offerings through Uber Eats or DoorDash. For those wishing to visit, feel free to call ahead at (813) 213-9306 to check on wait times or make a reservation. Have you dined with us before? We invite you to leave a review and share your experience!.



\$12.0

Entrées DOLMADES	\$9.0	Soft Drinks FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$3.0
Specials CHICKEN WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$21.0	Lunch Specials SOUP AND SALAD COMBO	<b>\$14.0</b>
Oriental Dishes	<b>V</b>	Kebab CHICKEN PITA	\$11.5
Meat Dishes SOUVLAKIA		Arabische Spezialitä	iten
Sweets CHOCOLATE BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	Hot Drinks	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Bread PITA	
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Pastries ALMOND COOKIE	\$5.0
Sauces		Sandwiches, Wraps Burgers STEAK WRAP	<b>&amp;</b> \$11.5
Chicken Dishes LEMON CHICKEN		Large Plates CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$20.0
Pita VEGGIE PITA	\$10.5	Lunch / Dinner	\$12.0

KIDS GYRO PLATTER \$10.0 GYRO WRAP \$11.5

**Kids** 

**GREEN CHICKEN WRAP** 

**Wrap Sandwiches** 

**EMPANADAS** 



Robata Grill SALMON SKEWER	\$6.5	NY Burger WRAP BURGER	\$11.5
Kid - Lunch & Dinner KIDS KRAFT MAC AND CHEESE	\$9.0	Market Fresh® Sandwiches & Wraps GREEK GYRO	
Side Meats LAMB SKEWER	\$7.0	Raw & Cured	
Burger		Donny #20:S Foverite	
Amigos Kids Meals	<b>\$11.5</b>	Pappy'S Favorite SPINACH PIE	\$9.0
KIDS CHICKEN SKEWER	\$9.0	Pick Your Favorite	<b>05.5</b>
Protein Additions  GYRO MEAT	\$7.0	Vegetarian Pita	\$5.5
Soups 'N' Salads	\$7.0	FALAFEL PITA	\$10.5
MINI GREEK SALAD	\$9.0	Various Specialties	\$23.0
Pitas And Wraps OLYMPIAN PITA	<b>\$13.0</b>	Gyros, Wraps And	Ψ23.0
Condiments And Sauce	ces	Paratha Roll	\$15.0
Combo Value Meal	¢20.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks ICED TEA	
Mexican-American Fo	\$20.0 ood	Soups	\$3.0

**CHICKEN SOUP** 



\$11.5

HOMEMADE CHICKEN LEMON RICE \$5.0

**Side Dishes** 

RICE

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**Specialties** 

GYRO PLATTER \$20.0 PASTITSIO \$23.0

**Main Course** 

FRESH CUT FRIES \$5.0 CHICKEN SKEWER \$4.0

**Little Greeks** 

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE PITA WITH FRESH CUT FRIES \$9.0

KIDS PITA CHEESEBURGER WITH \$11.0

**Mixed Specialties** 

**BAKLAVA** 

**KEBAB** 

**Sandwiches** 

GYRO PITA \$11.5 GREEK CHICKEN PITA \$12.0 LAMB PITA \$15.0

**Wraps** 

OLYMPIAN WRAP \$13.0
FALAFEL WRAP \$10.5
VEGGIE WRAP \$10.5

**Gyros** 

**GYROS** 

**CHICKEN GYRO** 

STEAK PITA

**Restaurant Category** 



GREEK
VEGETARIAN
MEDITERRANEAN

DESSERT FRENCH

Ingredients Used

**BEEF** 

SALMON

**SHRIMP** 

**YOGURT** 

**CHEESE** 

CHICKEN BREAST \$6.0

**Salads** 

**GREEK SALAD** 

**POTATO SALAD** 

GREEK SALAD \$12.0 LARGE GREEK SALAD \$18.0

VILLAGE SALAD \$14.0

CAESAR SALAD \$12.5

\$5.0

POTATO SALAD

**Extras** 



	The state of
S. C.	100
and the same of th	W. Har

1 SCOOP OF POTATO SALAD	\$1.5	OLYMPIAN PITA COMBO MEAL	\$23.0
2 OZ. TZATIZKI	\$1.0	LAMB PITA COMBO MEAL	\$24.0
2 OZ. GREEK DRESSING	\$1.0	VEGGIE PITA COMBO MEAL	\$21.0
2 OZ. LITTLE GREEK HOT SAUCE	\$1.0	PITA BURGER COMBO MEAL	\$21.0

#### **Starters**

APPETIZER PLATTER	\$15.0
HOMEMADE HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD	\$8.0
FRIED PITA CHIPS WITH TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$4.5
GRILLED PITA CHIPS WITH TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$4.0
LAMB SKEWERS	\$26.0
STEAK SKEWERS	\$23.0
SALMON SKEWERS	\$25.0

# **Light Meals**

CHICKEN SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS	\$16.0
LAMB SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS	\$20.0
STEAK SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS	\$17.0
SALMON SKEWERS LIGHT MEALS	\$18.0
DOLMADES LIGHT MEALS	\$17.0
SPINACH PIE LIGHT MEALS	\$16.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE BOWL LIGHT MEALS	\$15.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE BOWL WITH CHICKEN LIGHT MEALS	\$20.0

#### Pitas Combo Meal

GYRO PITA COMBO MEAL	\$21.0
GREEK CHICKEN PITA COMBO MEAL	\$22.0
CHICKEN PITA COMBO MEAL	\$21.0
STEAK PITA COMBO MEAL	\$22.0

## **Wraps Combo Meal**

GYRO WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$21.0
GREEN CHICKEN WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$22.0
STEAK WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$22.0
OLYMPIAN WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$23.0
LAMB WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$24.0
FALAFEL WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$19.0
VEGGIE WRAP COMBO MEAL	\$20.0
WRAP BURGER COMBO MEAL	\$20.0

#### **Dessert**



CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE
CHEESE CAKE

CHEESE CAKE	
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING	
TIRAMISU	\$6.0
ATHENIAN MOUSSE	\$6.0
ITALIAN CANNOLI	\$6.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$6.0
BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE	\$8.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



DESSERTS CHICKEN TUNA STEAK

SALAD



PANINI SOUP

MEAT FISH

LAMB CHICKEN WRAP \$11.5

# Little Greek Fresh Grill

243 Apollo Beach Blvd, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

